
旧定価 新定価 旧定価 新定価

(税別) (税別) (税別) (税別)

PK-354SN 1235+45-100 13,350 14,700 L10 1450+39-100 16,650 18,250

PK-355S 1235+45-100 13,350 14,700 L11 1450+39-100 16,650 18,250

PK-351F 1235+34-12H 13,350 14,700 L12 1550+39-100 21,700 23,400

PK-401F 1240+40-12H 13,650 15,000 L13 1555+45-100 22,500 24,600

PB-401F 134040-12H 15,350 16,850 L14 1555+45-514 22,500 24,600

PC-453F 144545-8H FLT 16,800 18,450 L15 1555+39-500 22,500 24,600

PB-454S 1345+40-100 15,650 17,150 L16 1560+35-639 24,400 26,700

PC-453 144545-8H 16,800 18,450 L17 1560+50-514 24,400 26,700

PC-503 145039-8H 17,250 18,900 L18 1560+45-500 24,400 26,700

PC-553 145540-8H 17,900 19,700 L19 1560+40-500 24,400 26,700

PC-504S 1450+40-100 17,250 18,900 L20 1455+40-100 17,300 18,900

PC-505S 1450+40-114 17,250 18,900 L21 1555+40-500 22,500 24,600

PC-502 145040-10H 17,250 17,250 L22 1560+45-100 24,400 26,700

PC-552 145545-10H 17,900 17,900 L23 1765+40-514 40,500 43,200

PS-554N 1555+40-8H 22,550 24,350 L70 1555+50-514 22,500 24,600

PS-555N 1555+50-8H 22,550 24,350 L71 1560+50-100 24,400 26,700

PS-603 156045-8H 22,800 24,600 L72 1445+45-100 16,200 17,700

PS-602 156045-10H 22,800 24,600 L73 1560+50-514 24,400 26,700

S-354N 1235+45-100 12,650 14,000

L95 1550+30-639 22,300 24,000

定価改定表

Carrowin 単穴専用ホイール・LT ホイール

品番 サイズ 品番 サイズ



新定価 新定価 新定価 新定価

(税別) (税込) (税別) (税込)

PK-354SN 1235+45-100 14,700 16,170 L10 1450+39-100 18,250 20,075

PK-355S 1235+45-100 14,700 16,170 L11 1450+39-100 18,250 20,075

PK-351F 1235+34-12H 14,700 16,170 L12 1550+39-100 23,400 25,740

PK-401F 1240+40-12H 15,000 16,500 L13 1555+45-100 24,600 27,060

PB-401F 134040-12H 16,850 18,535 L14 1555+45-514 24,600 27,060

PC-453F 144545-8H FLT 18,450 20,295 L15 1555+39-500 24,600 27,060

PB-454S 1345+40-100 17,150 18,865 L16 1560+35-639 26,700 29,370

PC-453 144545-8H 18,450 20,295 L17 1560+50-514 26,700 29,370

PC-503 145039-8H 18,900 20,790 L18 1560+45-500 26,700 29,370

PC-553 145540-8H 19,700 21,670 L19 1560+40-500 26,700 29,370

PC-504S 1450+40-100 18,900 20,790 L20 1455+40-100 18,900 20,790

PC-505S 1450+40-114 18,900 20,790 L21 1555+40-500 24,600 27,060

PC-502 145040-10H 17,250 18,975 L22 1560+45-100 26,700 29,370

PC-552 145545-10H 17,900 19,690 L23 1765+40-514 43,200 47,520

PS-554N 1555+40-8H 24,350 26,785 L70 1555+50-514 24,600 27,060

PS-555N 1555+50-8H 24,350 26,785 L71 1560+50-100 26,700 29,370

PS-603 156045-8H 24,600 27,060 L72 1445+45-100 17,700 19,470

PS-602 156045-10H 24,600 27,060 L73 1560+50-514 26,700 29,370

S-354N 1235+45-100 14,000 15,400

L95 1550+30-639 24,000 26,400

定価改定表

Carrowin 単穴専用ホイール・LT ホイール

品番 サイズ 品番 サイズ


